
 

 

 

Corrigendum 

          31-05-2021 

 

Tender no.2020-21/06 The last date for bid submission is 

extended from 31/05/2021 to 14/06/2021 at 15:00 Hrs and 

Technical Bids will be opened by 15:01 hrs. Onwards.  

 

                                                                    S/d  

Principal Director (T) 

 

 
 


